17éme Meeting Masters Plan-le-Ouates
Plan-les-Ouates, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 15
22/03/2025 - 15:25

400m Libre

20 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série1de 4

2 PANCHAUD, Kerstin
3 PEDACE, Magda
4 TEMPEZ, Pierre

Série 2 de 4

1 ZANOTTO, Valentina

2 YABLOKOVA, Natalie
3 MENU, Frederic

4 CHASSAIGNE, Laurent
5 CEREGHETTI, Damiano

Série 3de 4

1 DESIRE VALDOR, Paula
2 DE ROQS, Borbala Judit
3 MCMAHON, Kenneth

4 MUN, Valentine

5 MURRAY, Sean

Série4de 4

1 ALLEGRINI, Philippe
2 BAILLOD, Julien

3 MARANO, Stefano
4 LEVACIC, Guillaume
5 VIGNOLI, Laurent

AN

76
73
88

82
71
73
67
76

99
74
59
98
74

66
80
83
95
72

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
CN Plan-les-Ouates

SC Winterthur

CN Plan-les-Ouates

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Villeurbanne Natation

SAS Swiss Alumni Swimming

Geneve Natation 1885
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Aquatic Masters Team
Master grenoble alp 38
Geneve Natation 1885

Red-Fish Neuchatel

Red-Fish Neuchatel

SAS Swiss Alumni Swimming
CN Thonon-les-Bains

Master grenoble alp 38

6:11.07
6:15.00

5:40.00
5:35.00
5:20.00
5:30.00
5:40.00

5:20.00
5:04.00
4:59.00
5:02.05
5:18.61

4:55.00
4:45.60
4:35.61
4:40.00
4:46.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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